
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The description and dimensions given are, to the best of our knowledge correct, but are 
not guaranteed.  Prospective purchasers are advised to check any vital details. 

MANUFACTURER Omera 

MODEL AND TYPE OPI 800 NS Hydraulic Try Out Press 

SERIAL NUMBER 1095099 

YEAR 2014 

  

Total capacity 800 tons 
Bed area 
Slide area 

3500 mm x 2500 mm  
3500 mm x 2500 mm 

Slide stroke 
Max daylight at TDC  

1200 mm 
1800 mm 

Blank holder capacity   400 tons 
Blank holder stroke 
Blank holder area 
Opening in the uprights 
Slide approach high speed 
Slide return high speed                  
Cushion return max speed 
Min/Max working speed 
Max die size 
Max die weight 
Approx weight 
Power supply 
Features 
 
 
 
 

700 mm 
2600 mm x 1900 mm 
1100 mm 
250 mm/s 
200 mm/s 
37 mm/s 
9-19 mm/s 
3500 mm x 2500 mm 
10 tonnes 
130000 kgs 
400v/50Hz 
Moving bolster F-B 
Siemens system with touch controls 
 
 


